
Round or Award #Applications Amt of Projects Amt Requested #Awards Amt Awarded

17-18 Commercial Airports 21 $84,003,371.00 $22,119,439.00 17 $19,902,065.00

17-18 Contingency Grant - Round 1 18 $10,576,411.00 $7,378,821.00 3 $47,681.00

18-19 Contingency Grant - Round 2 4 $1,710,367.00 $1,356,598.00 1 $250,000.00

18-19 Commercial Airports 17 $68,470,511.00 $20,097,935.00 17 $20,097,935.00

18-19 Contingency Grant - Round 3 5 $2,362,288.00 $1,853,800.00 3 $1,007,577.00

18-19 Contingency Grant - Round 4 10 $15,182,289.00 $7,111,920.00 6 $1,840,300.00

Total $43,145,558.00

As of May 31, 2019

2017-2019 Biennium Grant Awards Breakdown


